

TA-40/17

Present-Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay (JO WB00581)

order No 23
16.01.2023

Today is fixed for hearing and call for LCR.
Appellant files hazira through Ld Advocate.
Respondent takes no step.
LCR is not received. Issue reminder.
Fix 29.04.2023 for call for LCR and hearing.