

TA-40/17(39/17)

Present: Sri Paresh Chandra Karmakar (JO WB00651)

order No 28
16.12.2023

PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the respondent.

As per resolution of Joint Bar Association, Bongaon no step taken and the case is adjourned.

Fix 21.02.2024 for filing show cause by the respondent.

D/C by me

ADJ 1st Court,
Bongaon I/C